
Township Online Report

Jurisdiction Office Full Name Email Term

Township of Atkinson

Clerk Deborah Braye dabraye@gmail.com

Supervisor Len Anderson len6949@gmaIl.com 2028

Supervisor Robert Asproth 2026

Supervisor-Appointed Daniel Johnson 2026

Treasurer Robert Braye rsbraye@gmail.com

Township of Automba

Clerk Krystal Milczark cootebug@gmail.com 2028

Supervisor Bruce Rengo brrengo@gmail.com 2026

Supervisor Carl Lingle rou7269@gmail.com 2028

Supervisor Brent Milczark 2026

Treasurer Denise Reed reed.denise1953@gmail.com 2026

Township of Barnum

Clerk Kristina Asperheim townofbarnum@gmail.com 2028

Supervisor David Duesler minntwinsguy@gmail.com 2026

Supervisor Tom Duesler 2028

Supervisor Keith Rasmussen krasmuss3554@aol.com 2026

Treasurer Kate Rasmussen krasmuss3353@aol.com 2026

Township of Beseman

Clerk Sara Kachinske sarakachinske@yahoo.com 2028

Supervisor Bud Lehti llehti@yahoo.com 2026

Supervisor John Anderson 2026

Supervisor Allen Houck 2028

Treasurer Mark Dahlman mdahlman54@gmail.com 2026

Township of Blackhoof

Clerk Kimberly Carlson bltownship@gmail.com 2028

Supervisor Michael Salzer 2026

Supervisor Dale Davis 2026

Supervisor Clayton Kauppila 2028

Treasurer Rhoda Fitzsimmons blackhooftownship2015@gmail.com 2026

Township of Eagle

Clerk Deb Switzer debra.a.switzer@gmail.com 2026

Supervisor Loran Shelton loransshelton@hotmail.com 2028

Supervisor Kenneth Koivisto skoivisto@citlink.net 2028

Supervisor Robert Switzer robswitzer@msn.com 2026
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Treasurer Jackie Koivisto jackiekoivisto@yahoo.com 2028

Township of Holyoke

Clerk Amanda VanAuken holyokeclerk@gmail.com 2028

Supervisor Scott Southworth sksouthworth@msn.com 2028

Supervisor Linda McCuskey lindamccuskey26@msn.com 2026

Supervisor John Magnuson magnusonjohn@hotmail.com 2026

Treasurer Mary Munn munn.mzm@gmail.com 2026

Township of Kalevala

Clerk Vacant kalevalatwp@gmail.com 2026

Supervisor Don Schatz 2028

Supervisor Dustin Wick wickdu@gmail.com 2026

Supervisor Lee Naylor naylorlee@hotmail.com 2028

Treasurer Mary Stenson marystenson32@gmail.com 2028

Township of Lakeview

Clerk Douglas Suhonen dsuhonen@hotmail.com 2026

Supervisor Micheal Walli mkwalli65@gmail.com 2027

Supervisor Tim Bury timbury@gmail.com 2028

Supervisor Steve Risacher sjrisacher@gmail.com 2026

Treasurer Dan Nyberg nyberg_7@yahoo.com 2027

Township of Mahtowa

Clerk James Haley mahtowatownshipclerk@northlc.com 2028

Supervisor Jeff Gilbertson jgilbertson@isd91.org 2026

Supervisor Emma Higby ehigby@gatewayclinic.com 2028

Supervisor Richard Gehrke richardgehrke@yahoo.com 2026

Treasurer Sandy Haley mahtowatownshiptreasurer@outlook 2026

Township of Moose Lake

Clerk Donna Kirk dkirk.mlt@gmail.com 2028

Supervisor Tracy Matuseski 2026

Supervisor Robert Moffett Jr. maffettangus@gmail.com 2028

Supervisor Steve Aldrin sdaldrin@mchsi.com 2026

Treasurer Dawn Moffett djmtreasurer.mltownshipmn.us@gm 2026

Township of Perch Lake

Clerk Jeanette Olson jgo0911@gmail.com 2028

Supervisor Keith Depre kdepre@perchlaketownship.org 2026

Supervisor Gary Harms harmsdewitt@gmail.com 2026

Supervisor Steve Olson steveolson@perchlaketownship.org 2028

Treasurer Cheri DeMenge cdemenge@perchlaketownship.org 2026

Township of Silver
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Clerk Mark Carlson silvertownshipmn@gmail.com 2028

Supervisor Earl Nett earlknett@gmail.com 2026

Supervisor Jeremy Grimm grimmjeremy91@yahoo.com 2028

Supervisor David Isaacson dlisaacs@frontiernet.net 2026

Treasurer Naomi Mowers silvertownshipmn@gmail.com 2026

Township of Silver Brook

Clerk Alieca Johnson silverbrooktownship@gmail.com 2028

Supervisor Brian Johnson 2028

Supervisor Duane Laveau 2026

Supervisor Randy Wolf finewolf6501@gmail.com 2026

Treasurer Deborah Nyberg 2026

Township of Skelton

Clerk Linda Loons laredetzke@gmail.com 2026

Supervisor Nolan Peterson 2026

Supervisor Brian Butterfield 2028

Supervisor Kevin Wills Jr 2028

Treasurer Corina Newman corinanewman25@gmail.com 2028

Township of Split Rock

Clerk Holly Josephson 2028

Supervisor Robert Kuhlman farm27@frontier.com 2026

Supervisor Robert Hattenberge 2028

Supervisor Jon Josephson 2028

Treasurer Benjamin Nelson bmnelson78@yahoo.com 2026

Township of Thomson

Clerk clerk@townofthomsonmn.gov

Supervisor Tony Compo tcompo@townofthomsonmn.gov 2026

Supervisor Logan Saline lsaline@townofthomsonmn.gov 2028

Supervisor Terry Hill thill@townofthomsonmn.gov 2026

Supervisor Nathan Barta nbarta@townofthomsonmn.gov 2028

Supervisor Ruth Janke rjanke@townofthomsonmn.gov 2026

Treasurer clerk@townofthomsonmn.gov

Township of Twin Lakes

Clerk Sue Chapin clerk@twinlakestownship.com

Supervisor Mike Orlowski 2026

Supervisor Randy Willie nute2266@gmail.com 2026

Supervisor Diane Felde-Finke finkesbf@gmail.com 2028

Treasurer Cortney Carlson twinlakestreasurer3@gmail.com
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Township of Wrenshall

Clerk-Appointed Christina Osberg osberg.christina@outlook.com 2026

Supervisor Henry Wyman pleasantvalleyfarms@rocketmail.co 2026

Supervisor Marvin Durkee thedurks@gmail.com 2028

Supervisor Dwain Meyer dwainsmeyer1@netzero.com 2026

Treasurer Shelly Wisniewski s.wisniewski55797@gmail.com 2026
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